
 
 

         
      

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

   2021 South Dakota 4-H Shooting Sports 
Official Outdoor Archery Results: Field 

Updated 6/16/2021 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Age Division Field Raw Field X Field Total Place 
Gail Kyar Marshall Adult Compound 258 0 258 1st Adult 
Jonathan Hays Hughes Adult Compound 246 0 246 2nd Adult 
Wayne Jenc Hamlin Adult Compound 241 0 241 3rd Adult 
Treyton Biel Marshall Beg Compound 233 6 233.06 1st Beg 
Brody Shrage Yankton JR Compound 230 7 230.07 1st JR 
Landon Tieszen McCook JR Compound 236 11 236.11 2nd JR 
George Clark Tripp SR Compound 272 26 272.26 1st SR 
Ian Kyar Marshall SR Compound 263 22 263.22 2nd SR 
Logan Jenc Hamlin SR Compound 253 13 253.13 3rd SR 
Hunter Laverack Bennett SR Compound 253 5 253.05 4th SR 
Madison Perry Beadle SR Compound 244 9 244.09 5th SR 
Waylon Grovenburk Beadle SR Compound 241 9 241.09 
Cassie Schultz Brown SR Compound 240 7 240.07 
Dylan Singrey Brookings SR Compound 239 11 239.11 
Curtis Nelsen Yankton SR Compound 239 8 239.08 
Austin Wheadon Tripp SR Compound 235 12 235.12 
Riley Jones Marshall SR Compound 235 8 235.08 
Cassidy Biel Marshall SR Compound 217 6 217.06 
Isaak Jesz Marshall SR Compound 211 5 211.05 
Zechariah Kari Butte SR Compound 200 7 200.07 
Chase Dailey Deuel SR Compound 186 4 186.04 
Christopher Opbroek Pennington SR Compound 101 101 
Tyler Neth Bon Homme SR Recurve 55 55 1st SR 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2021 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 
 

         
      

     
 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 
 

   2021 South Dakota 4-H Shooting Sports 
Official Outdoor Archery Results: FITA 

Updated 6/16/2021 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Age Division Fita Raw Fita X Fita Total Place 
Gail Kyar Marshall Adult Compound 672 11 672.11 1st Adult 
Jonathan Hays Hughes Adult Compound 659 8 659.08 2nd Adult 
Wayne Jenc Hamlin Adult Compound 612 3 612.03 3rd Adult 
Treyton Biel Marshall Beg Compound 672 13 672.13 1st Beg 
Brody Shrage NEB JR Compound 656 9 656.09 1st JR 
Landon Tieszen McCook JR Compound 649 11 649.11 2nd JR 
Ian Kyar Marshall SR Compound 697 21 697.21 1st SR 
George Clark Tripp SR Compound 693 20 693.2 2nd SR 
Madison Perry Beadle SR Compound 677 11 677.11 3rd SR 
Logan Jenc Hamlin SR Compound 676 5 676.05 4th SR 
Austin Wheadon Tripp SR Compound 674 11 674.11 5th SR 
Hunter Laverack Bennett SR Compound 647 8 647.08 
Curtis Nelsen Yankton SR Compound 644 7 644.07 
Dylan Singrey Brookings SR Compound 634 13 634.13 
Waylon Grovenburk Beadle SR Compound 626 9 626.09 
Cassie Schultz Brown SR Compound 607 3 607.03 
Isaak Jesz Marshall SR Compound 606 4 606.04 
Riley Jones Marshall SR Compound 590 6 590.06 
Zechariah Kari Butte SR Compound 573 4 573.04 
Cassidy Biel Marshall SR Compound 566 3 566.03 
Chase Dailey Deuel SR Compound 559 3 559.03 
Christopher Opbroek Pennington SR Compound 342 0 342 
Tyler Neth Bon Homme SR Recurve 241 1 241.01 1st SR 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2021 

https://extension.sdstate.edu


 
 

         
      

      
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

   2021 South Dakota 4-H Shooting Sports 
Official Outdoor Archery Results: Overall 

Updated 6/16/2021 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Age Division Fita Raw Fita X Fita Total Field Raw Field X Field Total Total Overall Placing 
Gail Kyar Marshall Adult Compound 672 11 672.11 258 0 258 930.11 1st Adult 
Jonathan Hays Hughes Adult Compound 659 8 659.08 246 0 246 905.08 2nd Adult 
Wayne Jenc Hamlin Adult Compound 612 3 612.03 241 0 241 853.03 3rd Adult 
Treyton Biel Marshall Beg Compound 672 13 672.13 233 6 233.06 905.19 1st Beg 
Brody Shrage NEB JR Compound 656 9 656.09 230 7 230.07 886.16 1st JR 
Landon Tieszen McCook JR Compound 649 11 649.11 236 11 236.11 885.22 2nd JR 
George Clark Tripp SR Compound 693 20 693.2 272 26 272.26 965.46 1st SR 
Ian Kyar Marshall SR Compound 697 21 697.21 263 22 263.22 960.43 2nd SR 
Logan Jenc Hamlin SR Compound 676 5 676.05 253 13 253.13 929.18 3rd SR 
Madison Perry Beadle SR Compound 677 11 677.11 244 9 244.09 921.2 4th SR 
Austin Wheadon Tripp SR Compound 674 11 674.11 235 12 235.12 909.23 5th SR 
Hunter Laverack Bennett SR Compound 647 8 647.08 253 5 253.05 900.13 
Curtis Nelsen Yankton SR Compound 644 7 644.07 239 8 239.08 883.15 
Dylan Singrey Brookings SR Compound 634 13 634.13 239 11 239.11 873.24 
Waylon Grovenburk Beadle SR Compound 626 9 626.09 241 9 241.09 867.18 
Cassie Schultz Brown SR Compound 607 3 607.03 240 7 240.07 847.1 
Riley Jones Marshall SR Compound 590 6 590.06 235 8 235.08 825.14 
Isaak Jesz Marshall SR Compound 606 4 606.04 211 5 211.05 817.09 
Cassidy Biel Marshall SR Compound 566 3 566.03 217 6 217.06 783.09 
Zechariah Kari Butte SR Compound 573 4 573.04 200 7 200.07 773.11 
Chase Dailey Deuel SR Compound 559 3 559.03 186 4 186.04 745.07 
Christopher Opbroek Pennington SR Compound 342 0 342 101 101 443 
Tyler Neth Bon Homme SR Recurve 241 1 241.01 55 55 296.01 1st SR 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2021 

https://extension.sdstate.edu
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